
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 63019986

Data publicarii	11.11.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 176,35 RON - 176,35 RON

Descriere: 2. COLT INT STEJAR ARDENES(4B) 8625V (11114504) SET 2 6.81 13.62 3. PLINTA PVC CC STEJAR ARDENES 8625 2,5M (11114484) BUC 8 11.76 94.08 4. COLT EXT STEJAR ARDENES 8625V (4B) (11114505) SET 1 4.11 8.22 5. IMBINARE STEJAR ARDENES (5B) 8625V (11114507) SET 2 7.98 15.96 6. GLETUL MESERIASULUI 20KG ADEPLAST (10701112) BUC 1 17.54 17.54 8. TRF 25CM DIAM47 POLIACRIL (11116776) BUC 2 12.59 25.18 PENSULA 50 MM (11104777) BUC 2 2.93 5.86
